No. Model Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage Wattage Output
Current Dimmable Brand Size(mm) SKU
1 VBD-012-024DM 100-130V AC 12V DC 24W 2.0A
Yes
(Phase/ Triac/
Magnetic Low Voltage Dimming)
Veroboard
155 x 53.5 x 19.88mm
(Without Box)
331.72 x 78 x 38mm
(Box)
666561415761
2 VBD-012-048DM 100-130V AC 12V DC 48W 4.0A
Yes
(Phase/ Triac/
Magnetic Low Voltage Dimming)
Veroboard
178x 60x 24.2mm
(Without Box)
331.72 x 78 x 38mm
(Box)
666561415754
3 VBD-012-060DM 100-130V AC 12V DC 60W 5.0A
Yes
(Phase/ Triac/
Magnetic Low Voltage Dimming)
Veroboard
180 x 60 x 34.67mm
(Without Box)
331.72 x 78 x 38mm
(Box)
666561415747
4 VBD-012-096DM 100-130V AC 12V DC 96W 8.0A
Yes
(Phase/ Triac/
Magnetic Low Voltage Dimming)
Veroboard
203 x 70.41 x 42mm
(Without Box)
361.95 x 78.74 x 56.3mm
(Box)
666561415730
5 VBD-012-150DM 100-130V AC 12V DC 150W 12.5A
Yes
(Phase/ Triac/
Magnetic Low Voltage Dimming)
Veroboard
233.35 x 77.5 x 45.5mm
(Without Box)
392.1 x 87.3 x 60.32mm
(Box)
666561415723
6 VBD-012-200DM 100-130V AC 12V DC 200W 16.6A
Yes
(Phase/ Triac/
Magnetic Low Voltage Dimming)
Veroboard
233.35 x 77.5 x 45.5mm
(Without Box)
392.1 x 87.3 x 60.32mm
(Box)
666561415716
7 VBD-012-300VTHWJ 100 – 277V AC 12V DC 300W 25A
Yes
(Phase/ Triac/
Magnetic Low Voltage Dimming)
Veroboard
254x 77.5x 45.5mm
(Without Box)
440 x 86 x 59.4mm
(Box)
666561419790
8 3V12S100D 347V AC 12V DC 100W 8.0A Yes
(0-10V Dimming) Antron 2439.7× 57.15 × 36.5mm 666561420321
9 VBD-012-060VTSP 100 – 277V AC 12V DC 60W 5.0A Yes
(Triac/Phase-cut Dimming) Veroboard 300 x 30.88 x 18.58mm 666561419752
10 VBD-012-100VTSP 100 – 277V AC 12V DC 100W 8.33A Yes
(Triac/Phase-cut Dimming) Veroboard 330.2 x 30 x 22mm 666561419776
11 OTM-TDJ12 100-130V AC 12V DC 12W 1.0A Yes
(Triac/Phase-cut Dimming) Veroboard 140 x 45 x 27.27mm 666561425432
12 OTM-TDJ30 100-130V AC 12V DC 30W 2.5A Yes
(Triac/Phase-cut Dimming) Veroboard 180 x 59.85 x 34.5mm 666561425470
13 OTM-TD12 100-130V AC 12V DC 12W 1.0A Yes
(0-10V Dimming) Veroboard Ø52.66mm x 17.76mm 666561425494
14 OTM-TD20 100-130V AC 12V DC 18W 1.5A Yes
(0-10V Dimming) Veroboard Ø66.16mm x 20.15mm 666561425517
15 OTM-TD30 100-130V AC 12V DC 24W 2.0A Yes
(0-10V Dimming) Veroboard Ø72.4mm x 26.84mm 666561425531
16 LD024D-VA20012-M28 120V AC 12V DC 24W 2.0A Yes
(Phase/ Triac/ Magnetic Low Voltage) ES 88.44 x 30.7 x 41.35mm 666561418137
17 LD040D-VA34012-M30 120V AC 12V DC 40W 3.4A Yes
(Phase/ Triac/ Magnetic Low Voltage) ES 107.56 x 32.12 x 43.64mm 666561418151
18 HBL060-120-12-D 120V AC 12V DC 60W 5.0A Yes
(Triac dimming) Lights and Parts 203.2 x 85 x 35mm 666561416676
19 VBD-012-030C2DM5i1 100-277V AC 12V DC 30W 2.5A
Yes
(Triac/Phase/MLV/ELV/0-10V/
Potentiometer/10V PWM)
Veroboard 166 x 95 x 40.7mm 666561425999

Yes
(Triac/Phase/MLV/ELV/0-10V/
Potentiometer/10V PWM)
Veroboard 221 x 94 x 42mm 666561428426
22 VBD-012-150DM5i1 100-277V AC 12V DC 150W 12.5A
Yes
(Triac/Phase/MLV/ELV/0-10V/
Potentiometer/10V PWM)
Veroboard 260 x 104 x 47mm 666561428433
23 VBD-012-180C2DM5i1 100-277V AC 12V DC 180W
(3 x 60W) 3 x 5.0A
Yes
(Triac/Phase/MLV/ELV/0-10V/
Potentiometer/10V PWM)
Veroboard 278 x 108.6 x 45.6mm 666561426019
24 VBD-024-192C2DM5i1 100-277V AC 12V DC 192W
(2 x 96W) 2 x 4.0A
Yes
(Triac/Phase/MLV/ELV/0-10V/
Potentiometer/10V PWM)
Veroboard 278 x 108.6 x 45.6mm 666561426064
25 VBD-012-300C2DM5i1 100-277V AC 12V DC 300W
(5x60W) 5 x 5.0A
Yes
(Triac/Phase/MLV/ELV/0-10V/
Potentiometer/10V PWM)
Veroboard 303 x 110.1 x 45.6mm 666561426026
26 VBD-012-080VTD2JV2 100-277V AC 12V DC 80W 6.67A Yes
(Triac/0/10V Dimming) Veroboard
202.13 x 69.8 x 42.13mm
(Without Box)
361.95 x 78.74 x 56.3mm
(Box)
666561419233
27 VBD-012-030DD 100-265V AC 12V DC 30W 2.5A Yes
(Dali Dimming) Veroboard
180 x 60 x 35mm
(Without Box)
333 x 76 x 41mm
(Box)
666561427290
28 VBD-012-060DD 100-265V AC 12V DC 60W 5.0A Yes
(Dali Dimming) Veroboard
185 x 67 x 40mm
(Without Box)
362 x 78 x 58mm
(Box)
666561427313
29 VBD-012-096DD 100-265V AC 12V DC 96W 8.0A Yes
(Dali Dimming) Veroboard
203 x 67 x 40mm
(Without Box)
362 x 78 x 58mm
(Box)
666561427337
30 VBD-012-150DD 100-265V AC 12V DC 150W 12.5A Yes
(Dali Dimming) Veroboard
234 x 76 x 43mm
(Without Box)
394 x 84 x 60mm
(Box)
666561427351
31 HVG-65-12A 200-480V AC 12V DC 65W 5.0A Yes Mean Well 167 x 61 x 37mm 666561417864
32 HVG-150-12A 200-480 VAC 12V DC 150W 6.25A Yes Mean Well 220 x 68 x 39mm 666561403058
33 E60L12DC-KO 120V AC 12V DC 60W ------ Yes Magnitude 172 x 68 x 32mm 666561410483
34 T120L 12DC 120V AC 12V DC 60W
(2ports) ------ Yes Magnitude 251 x 105 x 84mm 666561410490
35 VBDA-012-012P1J 100-240V AC 12V DC 12W 1.0A No Veroboard 120 x 34 x 34mm 666561428945
36 VBDA-012-024P1J 100-240V AC 12V DC 24W 2.0A No Veroboard 120 x 34 x 34mm 666561428952
37 VBDA-012-036P1J 100-240V AC 12V DC 36W 3.0A No Veroboard 113 x 50 x 32mm 666561428976
Gekpower.com
Constant Voltage LED Drivers
Download the file then Click the Search button to search for what you're looking for.
Gekpower.com

38 VBDA-012-060P1J 100-240V AC 12V DC 60W 5.0A No Veroboard 120 x 34 x 34mm 666561428990
39 OWA-90U-12 100-240V AC 12V DC 90W 7.5A No
(Auto CC-CV) Mean Well 171 x 63 x 37.5mm 666561414627
40 VBD-012-060VWSW 100-277V AC 12V DC 60W 5.0A No Veroboard 282.5 x 32.2 x 19.6mm 666561419714
41 VBD-012-100VWSW 100-277V AC 12V DC 100W 8.33A No Veroboard 316 x 31.95 x 22.86mm 666561419738
42 VBD-012-012ND 100-265V AC 12V DC 12W 1.0A No Veroboard 74.4 x 29.3 x 20mm 666561415778
43 LD020H-VU16712-15 100-240V AC 12V DC 20W 1.67A No ES 83 x 53 x 32mm 666561412968
44 PM-10-12 100-240V AC 12V DC 10.2W 0.85A No Mean Well 70 x 22.59 x 50mm 666561414566
45 GST25A12-P1J 100-240V AC 12V DC 25W 2.08A No Mean Well 95 x 53 x 36mm 666561412630
46 GST36B12-P1J 100-240V AC 12V DC 36W 3.0A No Mean Well 79 x 53 x 32mm 666561413279
47 GST120A12-R7B 100-240V AC 12V DC 120W 5.0A No Mean Well 167 x 67 x 35 mm 666561412661
48 GST60A12-P1J 100-240V AC 12V DC 60W 5.0A No Mean Well 124 x 50 x 32mm 666561412654
49 LD-PI8312AF 100-240V AC 12V DC 10W 0.83A No ES 666561416829
50 IRM-10-12 100-240V AC 12V DC 10.2W 0.85A No Mean Well 50 x 23.7 x 27.2mm 666561410803
51 OTM-E60 100-240V AC 12V DC 50W 4.16A No Veroboard 120.3 x 55 x 18.6mm 666561425425
52 PLC-45-12 100-240V AC 12V DC 45W 3.8A No Mean Well 180 x 60 x 35mm 666561400613
53 LPV-35-12 100-240V AC 12V DC 35W 3.0A No Mean Well 180 x 60 x 30mm 666561403034
54 LPV-60-12 100-240V AC 12V DC 60W 5.0A No Mean Well 163 x 42 x 32 mm 666561405014
55 LPV-100-12 100-240V AC 12V DC 100W 8.5A No Mean Well 193 x 53 x 36mm 666561410742
56 NES-200-12 100-120V AC
200-240V AC 12V DC 204W 17A No Mean Well 230 x 115 x 50mm 666561401108
57 NES-100-12 100-120V AC
200-240V AC 12V DC 100W 8.5A No Mean Well 160 x 98 x 38mm 666561401092
58 CEN-60-12 100-240V AC
277V AC 12V DC 60W 5.0A No Mean Well 186 x 60 x 40mm 666561403065
59 NES-50-12 100-240V AC 12V DC 50W 4.2A No Mean Well 130 x 100 x 38mm 666561401078
60 GS280A12-C6P 100-240V AC 12V DC 252W 21A No Mean Well 220 x 95 x 46mm 666561415488
61 OWA-90U-15 100-240V AC 15V DC 90W 6.0A No
(Auto CC-CV) Mean Well 171 x 63 x 37.5mm 666561414573
62 OWA-60U-15 100-240V AC 15V DC 60W 4.0A No
(Auto CC-CV) Mean Well 120 x 53 x 35mm 666561414672
63 OWA-60U-20 100-240V AC 20V DC 60W 3.0A No
(Auto CC-CV) Mean Well 130 x 53 x 35mm 666561414665
64 PLC-45-20 100-240V AC 20V DC 24W 2.3A No Mean Well 180 x 60 x 35mm 666561400583
65 OWA-90U-20 100-240V AC 20V DC 90W 4.5A No Mean Well 171 x 63 x 37.5mm 666561414610
66 M60L 24DC-AR 120V AC 24V DC 60W ------ Yes Magnitude 166 x 64 x 56 mm 666561402280
67 M150L 24DC-AR 120V AC 24V DC 150W ------ Yes Magnitude 251 x 77 x 68mm 666561402303
68 M300L 24DC 120V AC 24V DC 300W ------ Yes Magnitude 172 x 68 x 32 mm 666561402327
69 VBD-024-024DM 100-130V AC 24V DC 24W 1.0A Yes
(Phase/ Triac/ Magnetic Low Voltage) Veroboard
155 x 53.5 x 19.8mm
(Without Box)
331.72 x 78 x 38mm
(Box)
666561415839
70 VBD-024-048DM 100-130V AC 24V DC 48W 2.0A Yes
(Phase/ Triac/ Magnetic Low Voltage) Veroboard
178 x 60 x 24.2mm
(Without Box)
331.72 x 78 x 38mm
(Box)
666561415822
71 VBD-024-060DM 100-130V AC 24V DC 60W 2.5A Yes
(Phase/ Triac/ Magnetic Low Voltage) Veroboard
178 x 60 x 24.2mm
(Without Box)
331.72 x 78 x 38mm
(Box)
666561415815
72 VBD-024-096DM 100-130V AC 24V DC 96W 4.0A Yes
(Phase/ Triac/ Magnetic Low Voltage) Veroboard
203 x 70.41x 42mm
(Without Box)
361.95 x 78.74 x 56.3mm
(Box)
666561415808
73 VBD-024-150DM 100-130V AC 24V DC 150W 6.25A Yes
(Phase/ Triac/ Magnetic Low Voltage) Veroboard
233.35 x 77.5x 45.5mm
(Without Box)
392.1 x 87.3 x 60.32mm
(Box)
666561415792
74 VBD-024-200DM 100-130V AC 24V DC 200W 8.3A Yes
(Phase/ Triac/ Magnetic Low Voltage) Veroboard
233.35 x 77.5x 45.5mm
(Without Box)
392.1 x 87.3 x 60.32mm
(Box)
666561415785
75 VBD-024-300VTHWJ 100–277V AC 24V DC 300W 12.5A Yes
(Phase/ Triac/ Magnetic Low Voltage) Veroboard
254 x 77.5 x 45.5mm
(Without Box)
440 x 86 x 59.4mm
(Box)
666561419806
76 3V24S100D 347 VAC 24V DC 100W 4.1A Yes
(3 in 1 Dimming- PWM, 0-10V, Resistance) Antron 241.3 × 43.9× 32.37mm 666561420314
77 VBD-024-060VTSP 100-277V AC 24V DC 60W 2.5A Yes
(Triac/Phase-cut Dimming) Veroboard 300 x 30.88 x 18.58mm 666561419769
78 VBD-024-096VTSP 100-277V AC 24V DC 96W 4.0A Yes
(Triac/Phase-cut Dimming) Veroboard 330 x 30 x 22mm 666561419783
79 OTM-TDJ12-24 100-130V AC 24V DC 12W 0.5A Yes
(Triac/Phase Dimming) Veroboard 140 x 45 x 27.27mm 666561425449
80 OTM-TDJ20-24 100-130V AC 24V DC 20W 0.83A Yes
(Triac/Phase Dimming) Veroboard 141 x 45 x 27.27mm 666561425463
81 OTM-TDJ30-24 100-130V AC 24V DC 30W 1.25A Yes
(Triac/Phase Dimming) Veroboard 180 x 59.85 x 34.5mm 666561425487
82 LD024D-VA10024-M28 120V AC 24V DC 24W 1.0A Yes
(Forward Phase, MLV, Triac) ES 88.5 x 30.5 x 41.39mm 666561418144
83 LD040D-VA17024-M30 120V AC 24V DC 40W 1.7A Yes
(Forward Phase, MLV, Triac) ES 107.56 x 32.23 x 43.56mm 666561418168
84 OTM-TD12-24 100-130V AC 24V DC 12W 0.5A Yes
(0-10V Dimming) Veroboard Ø52.66mm x 17.76mm 666561425500
85 OTM-TD20-24 100-130V AC 24V DC 20W 0.83A Yes
(0-10V Dimming) Veroboard Ø66.16mm x 20.15mm 666561425524
86 OTM-TD30-24 100-130V AC 24V DC 30W 1.25A Yes
(0-10V Dimming) Veroboard Ø72.4mm x 26.84mm 666561425548
87 HBL060-120-24-D 120V AC 24V DC 60W 2.5A Yes
(Triac dimming) Lights and Parts 203.2 x 85 x 35mm 666561416683
88 MD24W45VA 100-120V AC 24V DC 45W 0.97A Yes Mox 180 x 60 x 25mm 666561410445

Yes
(Triac/Phase/MLV/ELV/0-10V/
Potentiometer/10V PWM)
Veroboard 221 x 94.3 x 40.8mm 666561426088
92 VBD-024-096C2DM5i1 100-277V AC 24V DC 96W 4.0A
Yes
(Triac/Phase/MLV/ELV/0-10V/
Potentiometer/10V PWM)
Veroboard 221 x 94.3 x 40.8mm 666561426057
93 VBD-024-288C2DM5i1 100-277V AC 24V DC 288W
(3 x 96W) 5 x 5.0A
Yes
(Triac/Phase/MLV/ELV/0-10V/
Potentiometer/10V PWM)
Veroboard 303 x 110.1 x 45.6mm 666561426071
94 VBD-024-030VTD2JV2 100-277V AC 24V DC 30W 1.25A Yes
(Triac/0/10V Dimming) Veroboard
155 x 53.5 x 19.88mm
(Without Box)
331.72 x 78 x 38mm
(Box)
666561419202
95 VBD-024-060VTD2JV2 100-277V AC 24V DC 60W 2.5A Yes
(Triac/0/10V Dimming) Veroboard
178 x 60 x 24.2mm
(Without Box)
332 x 78 x 38mm
(Box)
666561419226
96 VBD-024-080VTD2JV2 100-277V AC 24V DC 80W 1.15A Yes
(Triac/0/10V Dimming) Veroboard
203 x 69.5 x 42mm
(Without Box)
361.95 x 77.78 x 56mm
(Box)
666561419240
97 VBD-024-288VTD52J2V2 100-277V AC 24V DC 288W
(3 x 96W) 3 x 4A Yes
(Triac/0/10V Dimming) Veroboard
280 x 77.5x 45.5mm
(Without Box)
440 x 86 x 59.4mm
(Box)
666561419288
98 VBD-024-030DD 100-265V AC 24V DC 30W 1.25A Yes
(Dali Dimming) Veroboard
180 x 60 x 35mm
(Without Box)
333 x 76 x 41mm
(Box)
666561427306
99 VBD-024-060DD 100-265V AC 24V DC 60W 2.5A Yes
(Dali Dimming) Veroboard
185 x 67 x 40mm
(Without Box)
362 x 78 x 58mm
(Box)
666561427320
100 VBD-024-096DD 100-265V AC 24V DC 96W 4.0A Yes
(Dali Dimming) Veroboard
203 x 69 x 40mm
(Without Box)
362 x 78 x 58mm
(ox)
666561427344
101 VBD-024-150DD 100-265V AC 24V DC 150W 6.25A Yes
(Dali Dimming) Veroboard
234 x 76 x 43mm
(Without Box)
394 x 84 x 60mm
(Box)
666561427368
102 VBD-024-200DD 100-265V AC 24V DC 200W 8.33A Yes
(Dali Dimming) Veroboard
234 x 76 x 43mm
(Without Box)
394 x 84 x 60mm
(Box)
666561427375
103 VBDA-024-024P1J 100-240V AC 24V DC 24W 1.0A No Veroboard 113 x 50 x 32mm 666561428969
104 VBDA-024-036P1J 100-240V AC 24V DC 36W 1.5A No Veroboard 113 x 50 x 32mm 666561428983
105 VBDA-024-060P1J 100-240V AC 24V DC 60W 2.5A No Veroboard 120 x 34 x 34mm 666561429003
106 VBD-024-060VWSW 100-277V AC 24V DC 60W 2.5A No Veroboard 282.5 x 32.2 x 19.6mm 666561419721
107 VBD-024-096VWSW 100-277V AC 24V DC 96W 4.0A No Veroboard 316 x 31.9 x 22.8mm 666561419745
108 VBD-024-012ND 100-265 VAC 24V DC 12W 0.5A No Veroboard 74.4 x 29.3 x 20mm 666561415846
109 LD020H-VU08324-15 100-240V AC 24V DC 20W 0.83A No Veroboard 83 x 53 x 32mm 666561412975
110 IRM-10-24 100-240V AC 24V DC 10W 0.25A No Mean Well 50 x 23.7 x 27.2mm 666561410797
111 GS25A24-P1J 100-240V AC 24V DC 25W 1.04A No Mean Well 95 x 53 x 36mm 666561412692
112 GST60A24-P1J 100-240V AC 24V DC 60W 2.5A No Mean Well 124 x 50 x 32mm 666561412708
113 GST120A24–R7B 100-240V AC 24V DC 120W 5.0A No Mean Well 167 x 67 x 36mm 666561412715
114 GST220A24-R7B 100-240V AC 24V DC 221W 9.2A No Mean Well 207 x 83 x 46 mm 666561412722
115 GS280A24-C4P 100-240V AC 24V DC 280W 11.67A No Mean Well 220 x 95 x 46mm 666561412746
116 LD-PI4124AF 100-240V AC 24V DC 10W 0.41A No ES 666561416980
117 LPV-20-24 100-240V AC 24V DC 20W 0.83A No Mean Well 180 x 35 x 26mm 666561410780
118 LPV-35-24 100-240V AC 24V DC 35W 1.5A No Mean Well 150 x 40 x 30 mm 666561410773
119 LPV-60-24 100-240V AC 24V DC 60W 2.5A No Mean Well 163 x 42 x 32 mm 666561410766
120 LPV-100-24 100-240V AC 24V DC 100W 4.2A No Mean Well 193 x 53 x 36mm 666561410759
121 NES-200-24 100-120V AC
200-240V AC 24V DC 211W 8.8A No Mean Well 230 x 115 x 50mm 666561403072
122 OWA-60U-24 100-240V AC 24V DC 60W 2.5A No
(Auto CC-CV) Mean Well 130 x 53 x 35mm 666561414658
123 OWA-90U-24 100-240V AC 24V DC 90W 3.75A No
(Auto CC-CV) Mean Well 171 x 63 x 37.5mm 666561414603
124 OWA-60U-30 100-240V AC 30V DC 60W 2.0A No
(Auto CC-CV) Mean Well 130 x 53 x 35mm 666561414641
125 OWA-90U-30 100-240V AC 30V DC 90W 3.0A No
(Auto CC-CV) Mean Well 171 x 63 x 37.5mm 666561414597
126 OTM-W60-36-F 100-277V AC 36V DC 60W 1.6A Yes
(0-10 Dimming) Veroboard 333 x 78.33 x 56.81mm 666561430320
127 OTM-W100-36-F 100-277V AC 36V DC 100W 2.8A Yes
(0-10 Dimming) Veroboard 362 x 78.7 x 57.6mm 666561430337
128 OTM-W200-36-F 100-277V AC 36V DC 200W 5.6A Yes
(0-10 Dimming) Veroboard 393 x 85.7 x 59.7mm 666561430344
129 OTM-TD100-48 100-265V AC 36V DC 100W 2.1A Yes
(0-10 Dimming) --------- 330 x 75 x 56.26mm 666561419998
130 OTM-W60-48-F 100-277V AC 36V DC 60W 1.25A Yes
(0-10 Dimming) Veroboard 333 x 78.31 x 56.81mm 666561430313
131 OTM-W200-48-F 100-277V AC 36V DC 200W 4.17A Yes
(0-10 Dimming) Veroboard 393 x 85.75 x 59.78mm 666561420000
132 OTM-TD100-48 90-130V AC 36V DC 100W 2.0A Yes
(0-10 Dimming) --------- 132.45 x 62.82 x 29.5mm 666561419981
Gekpower.com